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Week 03 Winners

WEEK 03 PRIZE AMOUNT REGION MODERATED

David zivane
Jason

Paul

Antoinette Jessica
Neil Brand
Shaniqua Nelson
Kgaogelo

Noxolo

R250.00
R250.00
R250.00
R250.00
R250.00
R250.00
R500.00
R500.00

Gauteng
Gauteng
Gauteng
Western Cape
Mpumalanga
Gauteng
Mpumalanga

Gauteng

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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